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Class Assembly 2025-26

Classes V-XII

N

MONTH DATE & DAY THEME CLASS
APRIL 11.4.25 (Friday) Welcome Assembly: Unlock, Explore, Excel | Literary Club (English
17.4.25 (Thursday) Mind Matters VIl - A/B/C
) DAV: Living the Arya Samaj Principles .
18.4.25 (Friday) (Hansraj Day - Apri 19) P Arya Yuva Samaj
A Library without borders .
24.4.25 (Thursday) (World Book Day - April 23) Library Club
25.4.25 (Friday) Lead by Example IX—A/B/C
Celebrating Every Day Heroes .
May 1.5.25 (Thursday) (International Labour day) Legal Literacy Club
2.5.25 (Friday) Magic of Mistakes VIl - A/B/C
A day in Mom's Shoes .
8.5.25 (Thursday) (Mother's Day - Second Sunday of May) Taruni
July 11.7.25 (Friday) Heal the Earth, Heal our future Eco Club
17.7.25 (Thursday) The joy of exploration Quest Club
18.7.25 (Friday) Nation First, Always First X—A/B/C
24.7.25 (Thursday) | Airforce Glory VI-A/B/C
25.7.25 (Friday) Breaking Barriers XI-A/B/C
31.7.25 (Thursday) Investiture Ceremony
August 1.8.25 (Friday) Be a problem solver V-A/B/C
7.8.25 (Thursday) Give Peace A Chance Peace Club
8.8.25 (Friday) The Art of Letting Go Xll-A/B/C
Age is just a Number Vill - A/B/C
21.8.25 (Thursday) (World Senior Citizens Day - 21" August)
. From Field to Fame VIl — A/B/C
22.8.25 (Friday) (National Sports Day - 29" August)
Living Gandhian Values LiterarvClub (Hindi
October | 9.10.25 (Thursday) (Gandhi Jayanti - 2™ October) Y ( )
3010.25 (Friday) Digital Detox — Finding Balance Interact Club
31.10.25 (Friday) Your Body, Your Responsibility Health, Wellness &
Sanitation Club
6.11.25 (Thursday) 'No' is a Complete Sentence VI-A/B/C
November | 7.11.25 (Friday) Save Money V-A/B/C
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